
Normal BPC Deliverd out of Ebensburg

13 Ebensburg, Johnstown, Boswell, Seward 17 Cresson, Carrolltown,Indiana
Ebensburg Delivery Zones  K1, K3, L6, L7, L8, L9, L10
BASE 17 BASE13

Zip City Del Day Zip City Del Day
15710 Alverda M-W 15920 Armagh Tue-Thur
15722 Carrolltown M-W 15921 Beaverdale T-Th-F
15724 Cherry Tree M-W 15922 Belsano M-W-F
15728 Clymer W 15530 Berlin T-Th-F
15729 Commodore W 15923 Bolivar Tue-Thur
16629 Coupon Mon-Wed 15531 Boswell T-Th-F
16630 Cresson Mon-Wed 15924 Cairn Brook T-Th-F
15737 Elmora Mon-Wed 15925 Cassandra Tue-Thur
15738 Emeigh Mon-Wed 15926 Central City T-Th-F
16641 Gallitzin Mon-Wed 15944 Clyde Tue-Thur
16646 Hastings Mon-Wed 15927 Colver M-W-F
15745 Heilwood Mon-Wed 15454 Cramer Tue-Thur
15747 Home Wed 15928 Davidsville T-Th-F
15701 Indiana County Wed 15929 Dilltown Tue-Thur
15938 Lilly Mon-Wed 15930 Dunlo T-Th-F
15940 Loretto Mon-Wed 15931 Ebensburg Next day
15760 Marsteller Mon-Wed 15933 Ehrenfeld T-Th-F
15761 Mentcle Mon-Wed 15934 Elton T-Th-F
15762 Nicktown Mon-Wed 15541 Friedens T-Th-F
15714 Northern Cambria Mon-Wed 15935 Hollsopple T-Th-F
16668 Patton Mon-Wed 15748 Homer City Tues-Thu
15765 Penn Run Wed 15547 Jennerstown T-Th-F
15773 Saint Benedict Mon-Wed 15937 Jerome T-Th-F

15907-9 Johnstown T-Th-F
15942 Mineral Point T-Th-F
15943 Nanty Glo T-Th-F
15944 New Florence Tue-Thur
15931 New Germany T-Th-F
15945 Park Hill Tue-Thur
15946 Portage T-Th-F
15948 Revloc M-W-F
15949 Robinson Tue-Thur
15952 Salix T-Th-F
15953 Seanor Tue-Thur
15954 Seward Tues-Thu
15955 Sidman T-Th-F
15501 Sommerset Pike T-Th-F
15956 South Fork T-Th-F
15951 St. Michael T-Th-F
15563 Stoystown T-Th-F
15957 Strongstown M-W-F
15958 Summer Hill T-Th-F
15960 Twin Rocks M-W-F
15908 Vinco T-Th-F
15961 Vintondale T-Th-F
15962 Wilmore T-Th-F
15963 Windber T-Th-F



Normal BPC Deliverd out of Ebensburg

13 Ebensburg, Johnstown, Boswell, Seward 17 Cresson, Carrolltown,Indiana
Ebensburg Delivery Zones  K1, K3, L6, L7, L8, L9, L10

Zip City Del Day Zip City Del Day
15710 Alverda M-W 15901-9 Johnstown T-Th-F
15920 Armagh Tue-Thur 15938 Lilly M-W
15921 Beaverdale T-TH-F 15940 Loretto M-W
15922 Belsano M-W-F 15760 Marsteller M-W
15530 Berlin T-TH-F 15761 Mentcle M-W

Blue Knob Portage end T-TH-F 15942 Mineral Point T-Th-F
15923 Bolivar Tue-Thur 15943 Nanty Glo T-Th-F
15531 Boswell T-TH-F 15944 New Florence Tues-Thu
15924 Cairn Brook T-TH-F 15931 New Germany T-Th-F
15722 Carrolltown M-W 15762 Nicktown M-W
15925 Cassandra Tue-Thur 15714 Northern Cambria M-W
15926 Central City T-TH-F 15945 Park Hill Tues-Thu
15724 Cherry Tree M-W 16668 Patton M-W
15944 Clyde Tues-Thu 15765 Penn Run W
15728 Clymer Wed 15946 Portage T-Th-F
15927 Colver M-W-F 15948 Revloc M-W-F
15729 Commodore Wed 15949 Robinson Tues-Thu
15454 Cramer Tue-Thur 15773 Saint Benedict M-W
16630 Cresson M-W 15952 Salix T-Th-F
16629 Coupon M-W 15953 Seanor Tues-Thu
15928 Davidsville T-TH-F 15954 Seward Tues-Thu
15929 Dilltown Tues-Thu 15955 Sidman T-Th-F
15930 Dunlo T-TH-F 15501 Sommerset Pike T-Th-F
15931 Ebensburg Next Day 15956 South Fork T-Th-F
15933 Ehrenfeld T-TH-F 15951 St. Michael T-Th-F
15737 Elmora M-W 15563 Stoystown T-Th-F
15934 Elton T-TH-F 15957 Strongstown M-W-F
15738 Emeigh M-W 15958 Summer Hill T-Th-F
15541 Friedens T-TH-F 15960 Twin Rocks M-W-F
16641 Gallitzin M-W 15908 Vinco T-Th-F
16646 Hastings M-W 15961 Vintondale T-Th-F
15745 Heilwood M-W 15962 Wilmore T-Th-F
15935 Hollsopple T-TH-F 15963 Windber T-Th-F
15747 Home W
15748 Homer City Tues-Thu
15701 Indiana County W
15547 Jennerstown T-TH-F
15937 Jerome T-TH-F



Normal BPC Delivered out of Bellwood NO Delivery to Clearfield,Center, or Mifflin Counties
1 Bellwood  9 Employee Base  14 Glendale
 8-2 Cove Area   10 Bedford Bedford Office Deliveries
Bellwood Delivery Zones  B1, B2, B4,B10, G1, K1, K5

Zip City Del Day Zip City Del Day
16601-3 Altoona Next Day 16673 Roaring Spring Next Day
15521 Alum Bank Next Day 15559 Schellsburg Next Day
16613 Ashville M-W-F  Sinking Valley M-W-F
16614 Bakers Summit Next Day 16679 Six Mile Run Next Day
15522 Bedford Next Day 16682 Sproul Next Day
16617 Bellwood Next Day 16683 Spruce Creek Tue-Thu
16619 Blandburg M-W-F 16684 Tipton Next Day

Blue Knob M-W-F 16686 Tyrone Next Day
16624 Chest Springs M-W-F 16877 Warriors Mark Next Day
16625 Claysburg Next Day 16695 Woodbury Next Day
16631 Curryville Next Day 16633 Defiance Next Day
16632 Dean Next Day
16635 Duncansville Next Day
16636 Dysart Next Day
16637 East Freedom Next Day
16639 Fallentimber M-W-F
15539 Fishertown Next Day
16640 Flinton M-W-F
16644 Glassgow M-W-F
16648 Hollidaysburg Next Day
16650 Hopewell Next Day
16655 Imler Next Day

Kettle Street Area M-W-F
15550 Manns Choice M-W-F
16662 Martinsburg Next Day
16664 New Enterprise Next Day
15554 New Paris Next Day
16665 Newry Next Day
16667 Osterburg Tue-Thu
16865 Pennsylvania Furn Next Day
16670 Queen Next Day



Revised Jan 2014

Martin Oil CompNO Delivery to Clearfield, Centre or Mifflin Counties

Normal BPC Delivered out of Alexandria
6 Huntingdon 9 Employee base 15 Alexandria & Petersburg 12 Williamsburg
Alexandria Delivery Zones
         A1, A2, A5, MU7

Zip City Del Day Zip City Del Day
16611 Alexandria Next Day 16660 McConnellstown Tue-Thu
17210 Amberson Mon-Wed 17236 Mercersburg Mon-Wed
17211 Artemas Wed 17060 Mill Creek M-W-F
17212 Big Cove Tannery Tue-Thu 17066 Mt Union Tue-Thu
17213 Blairs Mills Tue-Fri 17238 Needmore M-Tu-F
15533 Breezewood Next Day 17239 Neelyton Next Day
16621 Broad Top Next Day 17240 Newburg 2nd/4th Tues

17215 Burnt Cabins M-W-F 17243 Orbisionia Next Day
16622 Calvin M-W-F 17244 Orrstown 2nd/4th Thur

16623 Cassville M-W-F 16669 Petersburg Next Day
17201/2 Chambersburg Thu 17246 Pleasant Hall 2nd/4th Tues

15535 Clearville Next Day 16672 Riddlesburg Next Day
17217 Concord Tue-Fri 16674 Robertsdale Next Day
15536 Crystal Springs Tue-Thu 17249 Rockhill Furnace Next Day
17219 Doylesburg Tue-Fri 17251 Roxbury 2nd/4th Tues

17220 Dry Run Tue-Fri 17253 Saltillo M-W-F
16634 Dudley Next Day 16678 Saxton Next Day
16638 Entriken Thu 17254 Scotland 1st/3rd Thur

15537 Everett Next Day 17255 Shade Gap Next Day
17221 Fannettsburg Mon-Wed 17257 Shippensburg Thur
17223 Fort Littleton M-W-F 17260 Shirleysburg Tue-Thu
17224 Fort Loudon Mon-Wed 17262 Spring Run Mon-Fri
17225 Greencastle 1st/3rd Thur 17252 St. Thomas Mon-Wed
17228 Harrisonville Tue-Thu 17264 Three Springs M-W-F
16647 Hesston Tue-Thu 16685 Todd M-W-F
16652 Huntingdon Next Day 17268 Waynesboro 1st/3rd Thur

16654 Huntingdon Next Day 17267 Warfordsburg M-Tu-Th-F
17229 Hustontown Wed-Fri 16689 Waterfall M-F
16657 James Creek Tue-Thu 16691 Wells Tannery M-W-F
17052 Mapleton Depot M-W-F 16693 Williamsburg Next Day
15459 Markelsburg Tue-Thu 17271 Willow Hill Mon-Wed
17233 McConnellsburg M-Tu-Th-F 16694 Wood Next Day
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